Intel® Server Board
S2600CW Product Family
Flexible, rack friendly,
general purpose server board
in a standard form-factor
ideal for a variety of server
workloads including embedded,
SMB, storage and cloud

drives per system, with all 8 slots also supporting 12G SAS. Limit 1
NVMe kit per system, second chassis bay can still be used for SAS/SATA
cage. Hot-swap support included. Order code FUP8X25S3NVDK.
SAS Expander Support 2.5” Up to 16 An 8x2.5” drive cage upgrade kit supports up to 4x PCIe (NVMe) 2.5”
drives per system, with all 8 slots also supporting 12G SAS. Limit
1 NVMe kit per system, second chassis bay can still be used for SAS/
SATA cage. Hot-swap support included. Order code FUP8X25S3NVDK.
Product Brief   |   Intel® Server Board   |   S2600CW Product Family
Product does not include memory, processors, or hard drives. For compatibility information please refer to the
configuration guide at www.intel.com/support.
Results have been estimated or simulated using internal Intel analysis or architecture simulation or modeling, and provided to you for
informational purposes. Any differences in your system hardware, software or configuration may affect your actual performance.
Intel technologies’ features and benefits depend on system configuration and may require enabled hardware, software or service activation.
Performance varies depending on system configuration. No computer system can be absolutely secure. Check with your system
manufacturer or retailer or learn more at intel.com/support.
Intel, the Intel logo, Xeon and Xeon Phi are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and/or other countries.
*Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
© 2015 Intel Corporation.          1115/JS/MMOD/PDF          330794-004US
Order Code Type Description
DBS2600CW2R Server Board EEB form factor server board with Dual 1GBaseT ports
Supports: Two Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family up to 145W, 16 DIMMs, 6 PCIe slots,
10x 6G SATA drives, No SAS support
DBS2600CWTR Server Board EEB form factor server board with Dual 10GBaseT ports
Supports: Two Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family up to 145W, 16 DIMMs, 6 PCIe slots,
10x 6G SATA drives, No SAS support
DBS2600CW2SR Server Board EEB form factor server board with Dual 1GBaseT ports and on-board LSI 3008 RAID
Supports: Two Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family up to 145W, 16 DIMMs, 6 PCIe slots,
10x 6G SATA drives plus 8x 12G SAS drives.
DBS2600CWTSR Server Board EEB form factor server board with Dual 10GBaseT ports and on-board LSI 3008 RAID
Supports: Two Intel® Xeon® processor E5-2600 v3 family up to 145W, 16 DIMMs, 6 PCIe slots,
10x SATA drives plus 8x 12G SAS drives.
P4304XXMFEN2 4U Pedestal Chassis
– Entry Level